     LED Indirect Troffer      Indirect Troffer
Product Description
VaOpto’s LED Indirect Troffer Series, which replaces traditional lights, is an energy-
efficient, lead-free, UV-free, and long-lasting cold lighting source. In comparison to
traditional lights, VaOpto’s LED  Indirect Troffer Series reduces energy consumption
by 50%-75%.
L 1200mm(48”)
W 605mm (23.8”)
H 92mm (3.62”)
Product Information
 80 CRI
 100-277VAC input
 0-10V, 10-100% dimming
 2 x 4 ft
 UL (E362951)/DLC rated
 5-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Number Wattage (W) Lumens (LM) CCT (K)
VO-TF-2CW4-S42 42 4300 6500
VO-TF-2DW4-S42 42 4250 5000
VO-TF-2NW4-S42 42 4200 4000
VO-TF-2WW4-S42 42 4150 3500
VO-TF-2CW4-S30 30 3100 6500
VO-TF-2DW4-S30 30 3050 5000
VO-TF-2NW4-S30 30 3000 4000
VO-TF-2WW4-S30 30 2950 3500
Installation
For installation information please refer to the installation guide found on our
website, www.vaopto.com.